
 
 

EEO COUNSELORS as of February 19, 2024 
 
 
NAME    TITLE     CONTACT EMAIL    College/Unit 
           
 
Blas, Darlene S.  Personnel Specialist I  735-2244 dblas@triton.uog.edu  EEO/ADA & Title IX Office 
 
 
Castro, Nichole (Nicky) Administrative Officer  735-2725 nicky.castro@triton.uog.edu CLASS 
 
 
Catahay, Teryn  Administrative Assistant  735-2780 catahayt7286@triton.uog.edu CNAS 
 
 
Concepcion, Raeanne HR Specialist II   735-0336 rosarioc@triton.uog.edu  RCUOG 
 
 
Diego, Camille  Administrative Aide   735-2620 cdiego@triton.uog.edu  Center for Online Learning 
 
 
Diego, Joann   Assistant Professor (HR)  735-2501 joanndiego@triton.uog.edu  SBPA 
 
 
Dismas, Swingly  Recreation Supervisor   735-2863 dismass@triton.uog.edu  Athletics & Field House 
 
 
Elsegini, Orana  Word Processing Secretary II 735-2998 oranae@triton.uog.edu  Faculty Senate Office 
 
 
Flores, Janelle  Program Associate   735-5631 floresj844@triton.uog.edu  Sea Grant Office 
 
 
Guerrero, Cynthia  Administrative Assistant  735-2992 cguerrero@triton.uog.edu  Legal Counsel 
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Kanemoto, Kayleen  Junior Data Control Clerk  735-2635 kkanemoto@triton.uog.edu  Office of Information 
                Technology 
 
McDonald, Sallie  Program Coordinator IV  735-2233 salliemcd@triton.uog.edu  EMSS 
 
 
Sablan, Joann  Administrative Assistant  735-2825 jmsablan@triton.uog.edu  CNAS 
 
 
Sablan, Sable   HR Associate I   735-0336 sablans10066@triton.uog.edu RCUOG 
 
 
Sayama, Kristina  Extension Agent II   735-2055 kristina@triton.uog.edu  CNAS 
 
 
Tedpahogo,Jesse  Library Technician II   735-2311 jesset@triton.uog.edu  Learning Resources 
 
 
Villaverde, Marissa  Extension Associate I  797-1822 villaverdem@triton.uog.edu RCUOG / EPSCoR 
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